Gesamt-
ergebnis
Hu n(t)grr:Snde E;gnﬁgtrgs
785 397
761 376
738 356
732 350
731 358
725 358
721 374
720 347
713 358
713 358
690 311
684 335
681 349
674 322
659 286
650 322
644 289

HR

240
230
175
120

225

240

155

120

140
175

150

Ergebnis
Sonntag

388
385
382
382
373
367
347
373
355
355
379
349
332
352
373
328
355

Name

Busse, Ralf
Stechbarth, Gerald
Hul3, Jirgen

Fiedler, Gert

Muller, Bar

Lange, Heiko

Pohl, Dietmar
Bockelmann, Tobias
Eggert, Karsten
Kairies, Jens
Gellenbeck, Michael (Mike)
Loroff, Ulrich

Mittag, Marco

Jékel, Christian
Claasen, Christian
Schultheil3, Bernd
Mo6hring, Fredi

Tabelle1

Bogenklasse

Compound
Compound
Compound
Hunter
Hunter
Compound
Recurve
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Hunter
Compound
Hunter
Compound
Compound

Hunter
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Bogen-
klasse
Wertung Verein

C

I o o T o T O o O o o o T T O O

SV KOWEG Gorlitz

ohne Verein

1. KBC

TSV - Spandau — 1860 e.V.
PSV Bogensport Berlin
FBC Hamburg

SV KOWEG Gorlitz

SSV Sarzbdttel

VSG Stapelfeld

1. KBC

ohne Verein

TSV - Spandau — 1860 e.V.
1. Kellinghusener Bogenclub
TSV - Spandau — 1860 e.V.
SSV Sarzbuttel

PSV Bogensport Berlin
KCR Rehbriicke

Sa So
20

20

17




641
641
638
636
630
627
627
625
620
620
617
616
613
613
609
604
603
598
589
587

310
343
304
299
305
284
310
358
340
313
201
319
319
305
293
201
331
337
287
232

110

70
130

110

115
90

85
110

95
65

331
298
334
337
325
343
317
267
280
307
326
297
294
308
316
313
272
261
302
355

Wellnitz, Petra
Hagemann, Michael
Lehmann, Lutz
Eggers, André
Gawenat, Markus
Reinhold, Jorn
Schirrwitz, Thomas
Suffner, Frank
Buschenhagen, Wolfgang
Krauss, Peter

Loleit, Karin

Feiser, York
Emmermann, Michael
Fabian, Benjamin
Odebrecht, Frank
Golze, Daniel

Bttner, Mike

Tabelle1

Hunter Damen

Hunter
Hunter
Hunter
Langbogen
Hunter
Blankbogen
Blankbogen
Hunter

Hunter

Hunter Damen

Blankbogen
Hunter
Hunter
Hunter
Langbogen

Hunter

Grundwald-Ostermeier, RobeiHunter

Miuller, Gordon

Rumland, Niclas

Hunter

Hunter Jgd.
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Jad

KCR Rehbriicke

TSV - Spandau — 1860 e.V.
Heleneschiitzen 1998

TiB e.V. 1848

TSV - Spandau — 1860 e.V.
TSV - Spandau — 1860 e.V.
TiB e.V. 1848

KSC Strausberg

TSV - Spandau — 1860 e.V.
PSV Bogensport Berlin
TSV - Spandau — 1860 e.V.
TiB

BSC Wannsee 1996 e.V.
TSV - Spandau — 1860 e.V.
TSV - Spandau — 1860 e.V.
ohne

TSV - Spandau — 1860 e.V.
FBC Hamburg

TSV - Spandau — 1860 e.V.

ohne




583
583
582
582
582
575
572
569
567
566
559
558
555
555
545
538
537
532
525
518

316
276
262
281
317
259
255
237
258
233
235
301
310
285
281
293
327
242
307
283

75

75

95

150

115

85

80

267
307
320
301
265
316
317
332
309
333
324
257
245
270
264
245
210
290
218
235

Boker, Erik

Kihne-Herrmann, Claudia

Meyer, Gunter
Nathert, Stefan
David, Nico
Winsche, Thomas
Hirscht, Michael
Boning, Alexander
Drabandt, Andre
Potzsch, Wieland
Scheuner, Ralf
Zophel, Tom
Stahnke, Thomas
Hennig, Peter
Woosmann, Robert
Hagel, Jorg
Volkstedt, Luke
Hofner, Roswitha
Fernahl, Michael

Blanc, Karin

Tabelle1

Langbogen
Hunter Damen
Hunter
Hunter
Compound
Hunter

Hunter
Hunter
Langbogen
Hunter
Langbogen
Langbogen
Langbogen
Hunter
Langbogen
Langbogen
Hunter Jgd.
Hunter Damen
Langbogen

Hunter Damen

Seite 3

HD
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Jgd
HD
LB
HD

PSV Bogensport Berlin
TSV - Spandau — 1860 e.V.
SSV Sarzbdittel

AdW — Berlin e.V.

VSG Stapelfeld

TSV - Spandau — 1860 e.V.

TSV - Spandau — 1860 e.V.
Speed-Bow Hunters Miuhlhausen/Thri
ohne

TSV - Spandau — 1860 e.V.
Schutzengilde Cottbus

TiB

PSV Bogensport Berlin

1. BBS

BSC Wannsee 1996 e.V.
TiB

ohne

PreuRenpark Hunter

BSC Wannsee 1996 e.V.

1. GBC




514
511
510
509
506
503
493
476
473
470
469
467
465
454
453
449
446
437
435
434

206
255
229
298
186
262
206
247
196
245
185
221
245
208
197
274
216
176
206
227

60

25

85

55

35

65
25
85
40

308
256
281
211
320
241
287
229
277
225
284
246
220
246
256
175
230
261
229
207

Loroff, Brigitte
Ostermeier, Jens
Schultheifd, Max
Klein, Florian
Diener, Ireen
Weise, Eberhard
Engels, Theo
Holzkamp, Frank
Schutze, Nils
Beck, Helmut
Bock, Wolfgang
Ohnesorge, Melanie
Fernahl, Nils

Noll, Herbert
Trzoska, Klaus
Reese, Christine
Kubas, Sabrina
Trende, Florian
Heyn, Sven-Peter

Post, Thomas

Tabelle1

Hunter Damen
Hunter

Compound Jgd.
Langbogen
Langbogen Damen
Hunter
Primitivbogen
Hunter

Langbogen
Primitivbogen
Hunter
Reiterbogen Dame
Hunter
Primitivbogen
Hunter

Hunter Damen
Langbogen Damen
Reiterbogen
Langbogen
Langbogen
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HD

Jad
LB
LB D

HD
LBD
LB
LB
LB

TSV - Spandau — 1860 e.V.

FBC Hamburg

PSV Bogensport Berlin
KSC Strausberg

ohne

ohne

Schutzengilde Cottbus

1. GBC

Robin’s Kids e.V.

Club 3d Hallwang Austria

TSV - Spandau — 1860 e.V.

1. KBC
BSC Wannsee 1996 e.V.

ohne

TSV - Spandau — 1860 e.V.

BSC Wannsee 1996 e.V.
Robin’s Kids e.V.

ohne

PSV Bogensport Berlin
Robin’s Kids e.V.

19

19

15




433
430
424
422
422
413
409
391
390
366
349
343
329
327
317
310
259
227
201
181

202
212
209
208
204
201
236
162
183
170
150
190
163
142
175
178
259

100
181

75

40
25

231
218
215
214
218
212
173
229
207
196
199
153
166
185
142
132

227
101

Schwietzer, Regina
Grol3wendt, Wolf
Roseler, Peter
Schwietzer, Ingo
Krause, H.J.
Thannisch, Ylvie
Golombek, Nina
Welke, Alexandra
Schuler, Martin
Junemann, Sandra
Stein, Maik
Riemer, Thorsten

Sommer, Uwe

Stoer, Corinna Sylvia

Kowallik, Rainer

Riemer, Nico

Tabelle1

Primitivbogen Darnr
Primitivbogen
Hunter
Langbogen
Langbogen
Langbogen Damen
Hunter Damen
Blankbogen Damel
Langbogen
Hunter Damen
Langbogen
Langbogen
Primitivbogen
Blankbogen Damel
Langbogen
Langbogen

Ramirez Arboleda, Diana BeaHunter Damen

Kraus, Claudia
Beck, Eva

Ulrich, Sven

Hunter Damen
Primitivbogen Damnr

Langbogen
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LBD

LB
LB
LBD
HD
HD
LB
HD
LB
LB

HD
LB
LB

HD

HD

LBD
LB

BSC Wannsee 1996 e.V.
ohne

BSC Wannsee 1996 e.V.
BSC Wannsee 1996 e.V.
TSV - Spandau — 1860 e.V.
SV Dallgow

BSC Wannsee 1996 e.V.
TSV - Spandau — 1860 e.V.
Robin’s Kids e.V.
Bogencentrum Cottbus-Briesen
PSV Bogensport Berlin
Robin’s Kids e.V.

Robin’s Kids e.V.

TSV - Spandau — 1860 e.V.
ohne

Robin’s Kids e.V.

TSV - Spandau — 1860 e.V.
ohne

Club 3d Hallwang Austria

ohne

16
7
20
16
5
2
7
6
16
7
17
17
16
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